2024/25 School Fee Schedule for

Fr. Michael Mireau Elem/J.H.

Description	2024/25
Description	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Electronic Device Fee - Kindergarten	\$10.00
Site Licenses - Kindergarten	\$5.00
Visual Journals - Kindergarten	\$5.00
Whole School Activities - Grade 1-6	\$10.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda	\$10.00
Electronic Device Fees - Grade 1-6	\$15.00
Site Licenses - Grade 1-6	\$10.00
Visual Journals - Grade 1-6	\$5.00
Whole School Activities - Grade 1-6	\$10.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Recorders for grade 4	\$10.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Field Trips - Grade 1	\$100.00
Field Trips - Grade 2	\$120.00
Field Trips - Grade 3	\$120.00
Field Trips - Grade 4	\$195.00
Field Trips - Grade 5	\$150.00
Field Trips - Grade 6	\$150.00
Field Trips - Kindergarden	\$100.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Elementary Basketball	\$50.00
Elementary Futsal	\$50.00
Elementary Running Club	\$30.00
Elementary Soccer	\$50.00
Elementary Volleyball	\$50.00

Description	2024/25
	Fee Amount

Junior High Supplemental Education fees - Grades 7 to 9 up to a Max \$60 Electronic Device Fee - Grade 7-9 \$20.00 Phys Ed Class T Shirt \$10.00 Site License - Grade 7-9 \$20.00 Whole School Activities - Grade 7-9 \$10.00 Courses (CTF use cluster name) \$25.00 Art 7/8/9 Comm Tech 7/8/9 \$10.00 Computer Sciences-Robotics & Coding 7/8/9 \$20.00 Constructiuon - Woodworking 7/8/9 \$50.00 Cosmetology 7/8/9 \$30.00 Design Studies- MakerSpace 7 \$20.00 Drama 7/8/9 \$10.00 **Entreprise and Innovation- Business 9** \$10.00 Film Studies 7/8/9 \$10.00 Foods 7/8/9 \$60.00 French Language and Culture 7/8/9 \$10.00 Human and Social Services-Wellness 7/9 \$10.00 Music/Band 7/8/9 \$60.00 Outdoor Education 7/8/9 \$30.00 Recreational Leadership 7/8/9 \$20.00 Individual Assessment (Sales through Office) \$32.00 Yearbook School Activities / Fieldtrips \$80.00 Band Trip to Nakamun Gr. 7/8/9 Camp FT \$40.00 Gr. 7-9 Millenium place FT \$15.00 Gr. 9 FT To World Waterpark \$25.00

Athletics

scription	2024/25 Fee Amount
Badminton	\$85.00
Cross Country	\$20.00
Flag Football	\$85.00
Jr. Basketball	\$85.00
Jr. Volleyball	\$85.00
Slo Pitch	\$90.00
Soccer	\$110.00
Sr. Basketball	\$135.00
Sr. Volleyball	\$135.00
Track & Field	\$20.00